INCON™ brand TS-550 evo™ and TS-5000 evo™ fuel management
systems bring a new level of usability and functionality. A highly
evolved user interface and blisteringly-fast new processor based on
the proven T5 Series platform makes everything from daily functions
to advanced setup and programming simple for every user.
Highlights
TANK GAUGE CONSOLES
TS-550 evo™ &

•	Available for module
TANK GAUGE CONSOLES
Ordering Information - continued
FFS-0350 02-15
MODBUS® is a registered trademark of Schneider Electric USA, Inc.
3760 Marsh Rd. • Madison, WI 53718, USA
Tel: +1 608 838 8786 • Fax: +1 608 838 6433
Tel: USA & Canada +1 800 225 9787 • Tel: UK +44 (0)1473 243300
franklinfueling.com
Tel: Mex 001 800 738 7610 • Tel: FR +33 (0)1 69 21 41 41 • Tel: CH +86 10 8565 4566
A Franklin Fueling Systems Brand
FUEL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
TX PMIE / TRLSC
TX = Base Model Options
	 T550ED = TS-550 evo base console with display
	 T5000ED = TS-5000 evo base console with display
PMIE = Hardware Options (choose all that apply)*
	 P = Printer
	 M = Internal modem
	 I = Dispenser interface module
	 E = LON module
TRLSC = Software Options (choose all that apply)
	 T = SCALD 24-hour tank testing
	 R = Reconciliation/Autocalibration
	 L = Line leak detection
	 S = Secondary containment monitoring
	 C = Recirculation, scheduling, and timer conditions
Ordering Guide
Console model, software and hardware options can be listed separately or combined when ordering. Systems
shipped from the factory will list the combined part number. Complete console part numbers have a specific
order and are created using the following guidelines:
*Only one EVO-DIM or EVO-LON module can be installed per console.
Example: T550EDPMI/TRLS = TS-550 evo base console with display, with
printer, with internal modem, with dispenser interface module, with SCALD.
Modules
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1 2 3 4 5 6 10 11 12 13
TS-550 evo and TS-5000 evo allow for a maximum of nine intrinsically
safe modules. There is also a maximum of three of any individual
intrinsically safe module that can be installed in one console.
11
12
13
7 8 9
AdBlue® is a registered trademark of the German Association of the Automotive Industry (VDA).